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1  BALAPIR FILLING STATION
ABBOTTABAD ROAD,NEAR BUS 
STAND,BALAPIR

 MUZZAFARABAD FBD 257.08   253.17     

2  JOHARABAD FILLING STATION
SHELL PETROL PUMP, SARGODHA-
MIANWALI ROAD

JOHARABAD DLP 261.02   257.11     

3
 N.M CHAUDHARY FILLING STATION (KOT 
MOMIN)

BHALWAL ROAD, TEHSIL KOTMOMIN SARGODHA MHK 259.80   255.89     

4 A. LATIF PETROLUEM SERVICE  MAIN INDUS HIGHWAY
 SABEEL CHOWK 
JUNCTION,CORNER BUBAK 

KMR 259.10   255.19     

5 ADIL PETROLEUM SERVICE KORANGI ROAD KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
6 AHMED DIN & COMPANY LAHORE SARGODHA ROAD PINDIBHATTIAN CKL 259.08   255.17     

7 AHMED FILLING STATION
SHELL PETROL PUMP, KOT HUSSAIN 
,GUJRANWALA ROAD

SHEIKHUPURA MCH 258.24   254.33     

8 AHMED NAGAR FILLING STATION
3-14 KM, AHMAD NAGAR, TEHSIL LALIAN, 
SARGODHA ROAD

CHINIOT CKL 258.77   254.86     

9 AJWA FILLING STATION LARKANA BYPASS LARKANA-QAMBER RAOD LARKANA MCH 259.37   255.46     
10 AL BAHU FILLING STATION PAINSARA GOJRA ROAD GOJRA SKP 258.88   254.97     
11 AL BARKAT FILLING STATION MARALA ROAD SIALKOT KMR 259.65   255.74     
12 AL BURHAN PETROLEUM SERVICE MULTAN BY PASS MULTAN MHK 258.24   254.33     
13 AL FAREED FILLING STATION ADJACENT CITY BUS STAND RAHIMYAR KHAN KMR 261.39   257.48     
14 AL FATEH PETROLEUM SERVICE 155288508 HYDERABADMATLI ROAD TANDO MOHAMMAD KHAN KMR 261.31   257.40     
15 AL HAMD FILLING STATION

DEH BAWAN TAPA, MAIN INDUS HIGHWAY 
ROAD

KHAIRPUR NATHAN SHAH MCH 259.47   255.56     
16 AL HAMRA FILLING STATION MARI MIAN SAHIB BAHAWALNAGAR VHR 259.34   255.43     
17 AL HARAM FILLING STATION 1-2 KM ,STABLE ROAD KHANIWAL MCH 259.11   255.20     
18 AL KARAM FILLING STATION MUZAFFARGARH ALI PUR ROAD MUZAFFARGARH TJB 259.20   255.29     
19 AL KHAIR FILLING STATION Tandlianwala Road FAISALABAD GTI 258.72   254.81     

20 AL MANZOOR FILLING STATION
JAISERWALA, DHAKKHAN KHAS,TEHSIL 
DASKA, DASKA ROAD

DASKA DLP 260.09   256.18     

21 AL MEHMOOD FILLING STATION LAHORE JARANWALA ROAD JARANWALA FBD 258.24   254.33     
22 AL NAWAB FILLING STATION JHANG SARGODHA ROAD JHANG SWL 259.10   255.19     
23 AL QAYYUM  PETROLEUM SERVICE LIAQATPUR CITY KACHERY ROAD LIAQUATPUR BHK 261.64   257.73     
24 AL REHMAN FILLING STATION LODHRAN ROAD,SHELL PETROL PUMP LODHRAN CKL 258.92   255.01     
25 AL REHMAN PETROLEUM (SIAL MOR)  SARGODHA LAHORE ROAD  SARGODHA FBD 259.52   255.61     

26 AL SHAHBAZ FILLING STATION
Mile7/4-7/5,Deh 127,Tapo Kathari,Sindhri,  
MAILSI MIRPURKHAS ROAD

MIRPURKHAS MCH 261.84   257.93     

27 AL SHAKOOR FILLING STATION 7 KM Bahadar, Pura Khudain Road, KASUR GTI 260.31   256.40     
28 ALI PETROLEUM SERVICE

 MANGA -RAIWING ROAD,MOUZA ROSA, 6.8 
KM 

KASUR MCH 257.08   253.17     
29 AL-MAKKAH FILLING STATION DHANTPURA,LAHORE SARGODHA ROAD SHEIKHUPURA CKL 258.24   254.33     
30 AMAN PETROLEUM SERVICE LORALAI SANGANI ROAD LORALAI KMR 257.08   253.17     

31 AMMAR FILLING STATION
MOAZA MOCHIWAL TEHSIL, SHAHPUR,  
SAHIWAL SHAHPUR ROAD

SARGODHA MCH 260.69   256.78     

32 ANAS FILLING STATION 2 KM DASKA PASRUR, M11 INTERCHNAGE DASKA MCH 257.08   253.17     
33 APNA TRUCKING KHANEWAL LODHRAN BYPASS VEHARI MHK 259.78   255.87     
34 ARAFAT GAS STATION   MAIN SUPER HIGHWAY KARACHI MCH 258.44   254.53     
35 ARSALAN FILLING STATION Dawoke, Near Narowal chowk, GT ROAD MUREEDKE MCH 258.59   254.68     
36 ARYANA FILLING STATION CHARSADDA ROAD NASAPA ROAD PESHAWAR KMR 258.24   254.33     

37 ASAD GILANI FILLING STATION
M2 motorway Faizpur Interchange kot Noor 
Shah near Al Jalil Garden and Lahore Garden

LAHORE MCH 257.08   253.17     

38 ASIAN PETROLEUM SERVICE 23 KORANGI ROAD KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
39 ASIF FILLING STATION GUJRANWALA BY PASS ROAD GUJRANWALA MCH 258.96   255.05     
40 ASKARI PARK FILLING STATION SADIQABAD, NATIONAL HIGHWAY SADIQABAD MHK 260.74   256.83     
41 AWAN AUTOS ZARGHOON ROAD QUETTA MHK 258.24   254.33     
42 AYUB FILLING STATION AMBH ROAD MIRPUR (AJK) MCH 257.08   253.17     
43 AZAKHEL FILLING STATION G T ROAD NOWSHERA CKL 258.24   254.33     
44 B&S PETROLEUM STATION. 68 HYDERABAD BADIN ROAD MATLI CKL 261.19   257.28     
45 BADIANA FILLING STATION  PASRUR ROAD,SHELL PETROL PUMP  SIALKOT FBD 260.26   256.35     

46 BAHAWALPUR FILLING STATION
NEAR DAEWOO TERMINAL ,OPP SADIQ 
PUBLIC SCHOOL

 BAHAWALPUR MCH 259.68   255.77     

47 BALAKOT FILLING STATION MAIN BALAKOT ROAD BALAKOT CKL 262.26   258.35     
48 BALAPIR FILLING STATION

ABBOTTABAD ROAD,NEAR BUS 
STAND,BALAPIR

MUZZAFARABAD FBD
49 BHEKO FILLING STATION PHALIA BHEROWAL ROAD MANDI BAHUDDIN MCH 259.31   255.40     

50 BISMILLAH FILLING STATION
Mouza Chak No. 193 RB,Sheikhupura-
Faisalabad Road,Tehsil Jaranwala

FAISALABAD CKL 265.17   265.17     

51 BISMILLAH SHELL TRUCK STN II KLP ROAD T.M.PANNAH MHK 260.41   256.50     
52 BOSAN FILLING STATION ADDA BOSAN MULTAN SWL 258.41   254.50     
53 BRAHMA INTERCHANGE FILLING STATION GATE #2 JHANG BHATAR ROAD  RAWALPINDI MHK 258.63   254.72     
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54 BRIGHT STAR FILLING STATION
T ROAD NEAR UNDER PASS CAPRI CENIMA 
GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA MCH 258.87   254.96     

55 BUKHARI FILLING STATION ZAFARWAL NAROWAL ROAD NAROWAL MCH 260.24   256.33     
56 BURAQ ENERGY FILLING STATION  MAIN BOSAN ROAD  MULTAN MCH 258.24   254.33     
57 BUTT BROTHERS LAHORE JARNWALA ROAD SHEIKHUPURA MCH 258.67   254.76     
58 CANAL FILLING STATION CANAL BANK ROAD LAHORE MCH 258.76   254.85     

59 CANAL FILLING STATION FSB
EAST RAKH CANAL RD,SALEEMI 
INTERNATIONAL CNG, NEAR 
KASHMIR,SAEED COLONY 2, NASAR ULLAH 

FAISALABAD SKP 258.24   254.33     

60 CANTT FILLING STATION NEAR AMAN CHOWK, UNIVERSITY ROAD PESHAWAR QTA 258.24   254.33     

61 CHAUDHARY FILLING STATION
N-5, NATIONAL HIGHWAY BYE-PASS, 
CHICHAWATNI

CHICHAWATNI MHK 258.85   254.94     

62 CHAUHAR PETROLEUM SERVICE CHAUHAR JAMALISAJAWAL ROAD SHAH BUNDER DLP 260.43   256.52     
63 CHISHTIAN FILLING STATION BAHAWALNAGAR ROAD CHISHTIAN BHK 259.27   255.36     
64 CHOHAN FILLING STATION SHEIKHUPURA ROAD GUJRANWALA MCH 258.71   254.80     
65 CITY PETROLEUM COMPANY 5 JAIL ROAD FAISALABAD TJB 258.24   254.33     
66 CITYLINK PETROLEUM SERVICE Mehran Highway Bhains Colony KARACHI MCH 258.24   254.33     
67 CROWN FILLING STATION 35 ALLAMA IQBAL ROAD MIRPUR (AJK) MHK 257.08   253.17     
68 CSD FILLING STATION PSH STADIUM ROAD BARA ROAD PESHAWAR TJB 258.24   254.33     
69 DADAL SHAH FILLING STATION 13-17 MAIN HYDERABAD MIRPURKHAS ROA TANDOALLAHYAR CKL 261.43   257.52     
70 DAHRANWALA FILLING STATION FORTABBAS ROAD DAHRANWALA VHR 259.23   255.32     
71 DARUL-EHSAN FILLING STATION FBD SANGLA HILL ROAD DARULAHSAN MCH 258.66   254.75     
72 DARYA KHAN FILLING STATION DULLEWALA ROAD BHAKKAR BHK 258.36   254.45     

73 DASKA FILLING STATION
MOUZA ARROOP,AROOP MORE, SHELL 
PETROL PUMP, SIALKOT ROAD

GUJRANWALA MCH 258.98   255.07     

74 DELTA FILLING POINT N-118 STADIUM ROAD KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
75 DERA OKARA FILLING STATION OKARA CITY MOR, N5 OKARA BYPASS OKARA SKP 258.77   254.86     
76 DHORIA FILLING STATION. KHARIAN DINGA ROAD KHARIAN MCH 258.26   254.35     
77 DHUDIAL FILLING STATION CHAKWAL RAWALPINDI ROAD CHAKWAL TJB 259.28   255.37     
78 DINGA FILLING STATION MANDI BAHUDDIN ROAD GUJRAT MCH 258.26   254.35     
79 DODHA FILLING STATION NALKA MASJ LAHORE - SARGODHA ROAD SARGODHA KMR 260.07   256.16     
80 EID GAH FILLING STATION OPP FISH MARKET, EID GAH ROAD MULATN MULTAN VHR 258.36   254.45     
81 EXPRESSWAY SERVICE STATION

EXPRESS WAY BY PASS , DEFENCE VIEW 
DHA

KARACHI MHK 258.24   254.33     
82 FAHAD PETROLEUM SERVICE SHALIMAR CHOWK, SADIQABAD BYPASS SADIQABAD KMR 261.19   257.28     
83 FAISAL IRFAN  FS GT ROAD NOWSHERA MCH 258.24   254.33     
84 FAIZ PETROLEUM SERVICE SARGODHA FAISALABAD ROAD SARGODHA MCH 260.46   256.55     
85 FARAZ FILLING STATION DEH THARI HASHIM SHAHDAD KOT KMR 259.96   256.05     
86 FATEH JANG FUEL STATION FATEH JANG PINDI ROAD FATEH JANG KMR 258.62   254.71     
87 FINE PETROLEUM SERVICE C-65 SADIQABAD ROAD RAWALPINDI VHR 258.36   254.45     
88 FINE QUALITY FUELING STATION GT ROAD NOWSHERA KMR 258.35   254.44     
89 FIVE STAR FILLING STATION FBD FAISLABAD SARGODHA ROAD FAISALABAD FBD 258.24   254.33     

90 FOUR STAR FILLING STATION
DISTRICT SHANGLA,VILLAGE SHANG,TEHSIL 
BESHAM

SHANGALA SKP 264.78   260.87     

91 FRIENDS PETROLEUM RAJANPUR ROAD RAJANPUR MHK 259.33   255.42     
92 FRONTIER WAZIRISTAN SHELL PET SERV 182 1-2 NATIONAL HIGHWAY KANDARYO SKP 259.03   255.12     

93 GALAXY FILLING STATION
OPPOSITE SADA BAHAR TERMINAL, SARIAB 
ROAD

QUETTA SWL 258.24   254.33     

94 GARRISON FILLING STATION KHAWAJA SAFDAR ROAD SIALKOT TJB 259.94   256.03     
95 GHAURI FILLING STATION BHAKKAR DARYA KHAN ROAD BHAKKAR BHK 258.36   254.45     
96 GHAUSIA FILLING STATION GWR GT ROAD GUJRANWALA FBD 258.96   255.05     

97 GHOUS WEST FILLING STATION
5KM Gujranwala Khyali Bypass,Marali Wala, 
Shiekhupura Road

GUNRANWALA MCH 258.71   254.80     

98 GOJRA FILLING STATION GOJRA, 4PQ9+P3 - SAMUNDRI ROAD GOJRA KMR 258.87   254.96     
99 GONDAL PETROLEUM SERVICE OLD BAHLWAL SARGODHA ROAD BHALWAL CKL 260.45   256.54     

100 GONDAL SEVEN WAYS FILLING STATION
CHOWK SATSIRA PHALIA ROAD MANDI 
BAHAUDDIN

MANDI BAHUDDIN MCH 258.85   254.94     

101 GRACE FILLING STATION 310,334 HYDERABAD KOTRI ROAD HYDERABAD KMR 260.82   256.91     
102 GRACE FILLING STATION LHR 14-16 MOHAMMED ALI ROAD LAHORE SWL 258.90   254.99     
103 GREEN ACRES FILLING STATION PANSRA GOJRA ROAD GOJRA MHK 258.93   255.02     
104 GREENWAY FILLING STATION. CHOWK DHER ADDA,SHERSHAH ROAD MULTAN SKP 258.24   254.33     
105 GUJAR KHAN FILLING STATION MAIN GT ROAD GUJAR KHAN CKL 258.55   254.64     
106 GUJJO TRUCKING STATION MAIN NATIONAL HIGHWAY GUJJO KMR 259.39   255.48     
107 GUL KHAN PETROLEUM SERVICE 2428/5 PRINCE ALI ROAD HYDERABAD KMR 260.82   256.91     
108 GULBERG FILLING STATION 437-438 NARWALA ROAD FAISALABAD SKP 258.24   254.33     
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109 H A BROTHERS FILLING STATION G T ROAD LAHORE MCH 258.79   254.88     
110 H MOHD YOUSUFANI & SONS MAIN HYDERABAD MIRPURKHAS ROAD TANDO ALLAHYAR KMR 261.33   257.42     
111 HADEED FILLING STATION MAIN NATIONAL HIGHWAY KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
112 HALANI FILLING STATION 8/2 NATIONAL HIGHWAY NAUSHERO FEROZE SKP 259.16   255.25     
113 HAMRAHI FILLING STATION CHOWK CHOHRATTA , TAUNSA ROAD D.G KHAN MHK 258.54   254.63     

114 HANNA FILLING STATION
SHINWARI TOWN, RING ROAD ,NEAR 
DALAZAK ROAD CHOWK 

PESHAWAR KMR 258.24   254.33     

115 HAROON ABAD FILLING STATION HAROONABAD ROAD BAHAWALNAGAR MHK 259.90   255.99     
116 HARUM FILLING STATION SILLANWALI SARGODHA RAOD,ISTAQLALAB SARGODHA MCH 260.21   256.30     
117 HASHTNAGAR FILLING STATION CHAK HISAR, PESHAWAR ROAD  CHARSADDA TJB 258.41   254.50     

118 HASSAN PETROLEUM SERVICE
VEHARI ROAD MOHAAAL JHOK LASHKARP19 
KASSI

MULTAN MCH 258.38   254.47     

119 HAZRO FILLING STATION HAZRO TARBELA ROAD ATTOCK MCH 259.43   255.52     
120 HC - AITIMAD FILLING STATION KOHAT THAL ROAD MAMOON BANDA CKL 262.01   258.10     
121 HC - AL MADINA FILLING STATION MUZZAFARGHAR JHANG ROAD MUZAFFARGARH TJB 259.70   255.79     
122 HC - AL-NOOR  FS 565/4 590/ MAIN NATIONAL HIGHWAY MATYARI KMR 261.07   257.16     
123 HC - ANMOL TRUCKING STATION MIRPURKHAS-HYDERABAD ROAD MIRPURKHAS TJB 261.86   257.95     
124 HC - A-ONE FRONTIER WAZIRISTAN PETR KLP ROAD BAHADURPUR SKP 261.88   257.97     
125 HC - ASHFAQ FILLING STATION KOTLI ROAD KOTLI MCH 257.08   253.17     
126 HC - BABA JEE FILLING STATION 1 KM BHALWAL GUJRAT ROAD SARGODHA MCH 260.25   256.34     
127 HC - BHERA FILLING STATION BHERA MALAKWAL ROAD BHEREA MCH 260.87   256.96     
128 HC - BUTKHELA FS MALAKAND ROAD BUTKHELA MCH 259.76   255.85     
129 HC - CHINAR FS PARACHINAR ROAD PARACHINAR BHK 262.34   258.43     
130 HC - DIAMOND FILLING STATION 177 N-34/3 TANDO GHULAM ALIMATLI RO TANDO GHULAM ALI KMR 261.89   257.98     
131 HC - DOST TAJ PS 81/1 81/2 NATIONAL HIGHWAY MORO DLP 258.24   254.33     
132 HC - EZZI FILLING STATION ABBOTABAD HARIPUR ROAD HARIPUR CKL 260.02   256.11     
133 HC - FIZA GATH FILLING STATION SWAT ROAD FIZA GATH KALAM ROAD FIZA GATH TJB 261.19   257.28     
134 HC - FRONTIER WAZIRISTAN TRADERS KLP ROAD SADIQABAD CKL 261.58   257.67     
135 HC - GOLDEN SHAHBAZ 117/118 SUPER HIGHWAY JAMSHORO KMR 260.45   256.54     
136 HC - GULF FILLING STATION -RAWALAKO GOI NALA ROAD RAWALAKOT CKL 257.08   253.17     
137 HC - GUNJIAL FILLING STATION SARGODHA MIANWALI ROAD KHUSHAB SKP 261.66   257.75     
138 HC - H M RASAM KHAN SHINWARI TORKHAM ROAD KHYBER AGENCY TJB 259.25   255.34     
139 HC - HAFIZABAD FILLING STATION GUJRANWALA ROAD HAFIZABAD SKP 258.58   254.67     
140 HC - HAJIRA FILLING STATION ABBASPUR ROAD RAWALAKOT KMR 257.08   253.17     
141 HC - HANGU FILLING STATION KOHAT PARACHINAR ROAD HANGU TJB 260.64   256.73     
142 HC - HAROON FILLING STATION SAHIWAL ROAD MIAN CHANNU SKP 258.95   255.04     
143 HC - J.J.PETROLEUM SERVICE KOTLI ROAD KOTLI TJB 257.08   253.17     
144 HC - JALALPUR FILLING STATION HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN ROAD HAFIZABAD MCH 259.40   255.49     
145 HC - JANI 1 FILLING STATION MINWALI MULTAN ROAD MIANWALI MCH 259.41   255.50     
146 HC - JANI 2 FILLING STATION TALAGANG ROAD MIANWALI BHK 260.04   256.13     
147 HC - KALAYA FILLING STATION KOHAT HANGU ROAD KOHAT MCH 259.71   255.80     

148 HC - KAMBER FILLING STATION
CHANDIO HOUSE KAKA MUHAMMAD ALI 
CHANDIO MOHALLA CIVIL HOSPITAL

KAMBER CKL 259.63   255.72     

149 HC - KANJU FILLING STATION AIRPORT ROADMATTA ROAD SWAT KMR 261.19   257.28     
150 HC - KHALID SERVICE STATION RAIWIND MANGA ROAD RAIWIND MCH 259.44   255.53     
151 HC - KHUSHAB FILLING STATION SARGODHA MIANWALI ROAD KHUSHAB KMR 261.17   257.26     
152 HC - KOTLI FILLING STATION PINDI KOTLI ROAD KOTLI MCH 257.08   253.17     
153 HC - MADINA AUTOS ST.5-B RASHID MINHAS ROAD KARACHI MCH 258.24   254.33     

154 HC - MASTER PETROLEUM SERVICE
NEAR KALA SHAH KAKU MOTORWAY 
INTERCHANGE, N-5 GT ROAD

SHEIKHUPURA MCH 258.98   255.07     

155 HC - MATLI FILLING STATION
DEH MATLI- HYDRABAD BADIN BYPASS 
ROAD

MATLI DLP 261.30   257.39     
156 HC - MATTA FILLING STATION MATTA ROAD BAGH SWAT CKL 261.83   257.92     
157 HC - MEHRAN PETROLEUM SERVICE STATION ROAD KASHMORE TJB 259.62   255.71     
158 HC - MIAN & SONS FILLING STATION 39 KM SAMUNDARI RAJANA ROAD TOBA TEK SINGH FBD 259.63   255.72     
159 HC - MINGORA FILLING STATION AIRPORT ROAD SWAT MHK 261.22   257.31     
160 HC - MIRPURKHAS FS A-9/G-6 IQBAL ROAD MIRPURKHAS KMR 261.76   257.85     
161 HC - MIRPURKHAS GASOLINE JARWARY SHAIKH,MIRPURKHAS ROAD MIRPURKHAS CKL 261.63   257.72     
162 HC - MURTAZA SERVICE STATION DURAND ROAD LAHORE MCH 258.65   254.74     
163 HC - NATIONAL PETROLEUM SERVICE ARIFWALAPAKPATTAN ROAD VEHARI SWL 258.75   254.84     
164 HC - NEELUM VALLEY FILLING STATION NEELUM VALLEY ROAD MUZZAFARABAD CKL 257.08   253.17     
165 HC - NEW AL-HABIB 75 INDUS HIGHWAY MANZOORABAD DLP 261.02   257.11     
166 HC - NEW ASHRAF PETROLEUM SERVCE AHMEDPUR LAMMA ROAD SAWETRA TJB 260.26   256.35     
167 HC - NEW EISSA KHEL PETROLEUM SARGODHA ROAD MIANWALI BHK 259.98   256.07     
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168 HC - NEW IQRA FILLING STATION 18 KM LAHORE KASUR ROAD LAHORE MCH 259.08   255.17     
169 HC - NEW MEHRAN PETROLEUM SERVICE LARKANA ROAD QAMBER CKL 259.62   255.71     

170 HC - NEW SHELL ZULFIQAR PS
N-5 ,NEAR HATRI,166-167 KM,NATIONAL 
HIGHWAY

HYDERABAD CKL 260.73   256.82     

171 HC - NEW TAUFIQUE PS 297 KUNRI ROAD SAMARO SKP 261.76   257.85     
172 HC - NIZAMANI PETROLEUM SERVICE 60/4 NATIONAL HIGHWAY GOLARCHI KMR 260.92   257.01     
173 HC - PANJNAD OIL COMPANY BY PASS CHOWK RAHIM YAR KHAN MHK 262.26   258.35     
174 HC - PESHAWAR FILLING STATION RING ROAD HAYATABAD ROAD PESHAWAR TJB 258.24   254.33     
175 HC - PESHAWAR-II FILLING STATION G T ROAD RING ROAD CHOWK PESHAWAR KMR 258.24   254.33     
176 HC - POLWEL SARGODHA 47 SARGODHA FAISALABAD ROAD SARGODHA TJB 260.17   256.26     
177 HC - RAIWIND FILLING STATION LAHORE RAIWIND ROAD RAIWIND MCH 259.40   255.49     
178 HC - RCD PETROLEUM SERVICE 3063-3067 R C D HIGHWAY KARACHI SKP 258.24   254.33     
179 HC - SHAHBAZ  P S KHI MAIN SUPER HIGHWAY KARACHI KMR 258.89   254.98     
180 HC - SHAHEEN TRUCKING STATION HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN ROAD HAFIZABAD MCH 258.84   254.93     
181 HC - SHAHPUR FILLING STATION. KHUSHAB ROAD SARGODHA MCH 261.02   257.11     
182 HC - SHAHZADA PETROLEUM SERVICE KLP ROAD RAHIM YAR KHAN MHK 261.92   258.01     
183 HC - SHARIF PETROLEUM SERVICE SARGODHA LAHORE RD SARGODHA MCH 260.16   256.25     
184 HC - SHELL AMAR FILLING STATION MAIN MANG BAJRI ROAD BAGH AJK MHK 257.08   253.17     

185 HC - SHELL BABA FARID PETROLEUM SER
ADDA CHAKRALA,TEHSIL MAILSI,MULTAN - 
VEHARI ROAD

VEHARI MCH 258.39   254.48     

186 HC - SHELL CLASSIC 2 FS BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR ROAD HASILPUR TJB 258.69   254.78     
187 HC - SHELL CLASSIC FS CHISTIAN ROAD HASILPUR VHR 258.75   254.84     
188 HC - SHELL INAYAT FS MM ROAD LAYYAH QTA 259.16   255.25     
189 HC - SHELL ZULFIQAR 18 MAIN INDUS HIGHWAY JAMSHORO KMR 260.79   256.88     
190 HC - SHERGARH FILLING STATION MALAKAND ROADLUND KHUWAR ROAD MARDAN MHK 258.97   255.06     
191 HC - SHIMLA VIEW FILLING STATION HAVELIAN ROAD ABBOTABAD SWL 260.35   256.44     
192 HC - SINDHU 1 PETROLEUM SERVICE MULTAN ROAD PATTOKI MCH 259.75   255.84     
193 HC - SITARA HILAL PS SUPER HIGHWAY JAMSHORO KMR 260.45   256.54     
194 HC - TAJ 4 PS SHIKARPUR QUETTA ROAD SUKKUR FBD 258.61   254.70     
195 HC - TAUFIQ PETROLEUM SERVICE 128/1 MIRPURKHAS ROAD DIGRI DIGRI SKP 261.43   257.52     
196 HC - THARPARKAR II FILLING STATION

KOT GHULAM MUHAMMAD,MAIN MIRWAH 
ROAD

MIRPURKHAS KMR 262.48   258.57     
197 HC - TOPAKI FS PARACHINAR ROAD KURRAM AGENCY TJB 262.14   258.23     
198 HC - UMER PETROLEUM SERVICE CANAL ROAD LAHORE BHK 258.72   254.81     
199 HC - UNITED FILLING STATION SARGODHA KHUSHAB ROAD SARGODHA CKL 260.21   256.30     
200 HC - USMAN PETROLEUM SERVICE SWAT ROAD SAIDU SHARIF ROAD SWAT CKL 261.13   257.22     
201 HC - WARAI FS WARIA ROAD DIR LOWER MHK 262.46   258.55     
202 HIGH SPEED FILLING STATION MAIN NORTHERN BY PASS KARACHI MCH 258.24   254.33     
203 HIGHFLY FILLING STATION PLOT C-181, NORTH NAZIMABAD, BLOCK J KARACHI MCH 258.24   254.33     

204 HOKANA FILLING STATION
SHELL PETROL PUMP,TEXTILE AVENUE SITE, 
A 20 M HABIB CHOWK

KARACHI MCH 258.24   254.33     

205 HOTI FILLING STATION MARDAN NOWSHERA ROAD MARDAN SKP 258.61   254.70     
206 HP - A & A FILLING STATION LHR 59 IQBAL EVENUE SOCIETY LAHORE FBD 258.87   254.96     
207 HP - A HUSSAIN & SONS RAILWAY ROAD BAHAWALPUR SKP 260.65   256.74     
208 HP - AFRIDI KHAN  FS CHARSADDA ROAD PESHAWAR FBD 258.24   254.33     
209 HP - AHMED  FILLING STATION KHOJAK ROAD QUETTA MCH 258.24   254.33     
210 HP - AIRWAYS 1 PETROLEUM SERVICE 44 SHAHRAH E FAISAL KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
211 HP - AL ASAD GASOLINE 29-C COLLEGE ROAD LAHORE MCH 258.93   255.02     
212 HP - AL HAJ PETROLEUM SERVICE 1 P.P-1 SHAHRAH E GHALIB. KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
213 HP - AL HAJ PETROLEUM SERVICE 2 DEH DEWAN,KOTRI KABIR, N5 HALANI SKP 259.30   255.39     

214 HP - AL HARMAIN FILLING STATION
QADIRPUR RAWAN BYPASS,23 KM LAHORE 
ROAD

MULTAN DLP 258.41   254.50     

215 HP - AL HILAL PETROL SERVICE KABIRWALA ROAD KHANEWAL MHK 260.12   256.21     
216 HP - AL JANNAT FILLING STATION TOBA CHICHAWANTI ROAD RAJANA -TOBA TEK SINGH TJB 259.40   255.49     
217 HP - AL QURESH FILLING STATION NEAR TABREZ INTERCHANGE MULTAN KMR 258.24   254.33     
218 HP - ARFAT FILLING STATION PP-1 HAWKSBAY ROAD KARACHI MHK 258.24   254.33     
219 HP - ASKARI ASSOCIATES PETROLEUM SE NORTHERN BYPASS CHOWK, BOSAN ROAD MULTAN CKL 258.24   254.33     
220 HP - AZAD FILLING STATION QUAIDEAZAM STADIUM ROAD MIRPUR (AJK) KMR 257.08   253.17     
221 HP - BAHATAR MORE FILLING STATION MIAN GT ROAD WAH CANTT CKL 258.36   254.45     
222 HP - BANBHORE FILLING STATION NATIONAL HIGHWAY THATTA KMR 259.00   255.09     
223 HP - BATTLE AXE FILLING STATION SHAMI ROAD LAHORE BHK 258.98   255.07     
224 HP - BEST SERVICE STATION LAHORE SHEIKHUPURA ROAD SHEIKHUPURA MCH 258.24   254.33     
225 HP - BEST WAY SERVICE STATION 1/1/2 DR ZIAUDDIN AHMED ROAD KARACHI MCH 258.24   254.33     
226 HP - BHATTAI PETROLEUM SERVICE JAMSHORO ROAD HYDERABAD KMR 260.82   256.91     
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227 HP - BILAL SERVICE STATION 30 31 KM MAIN SUPER HIGHWAY KARACHI MCH 258.36   254.45     
228 HP - BUKHARI PETROLEUM SERVICE NEW ZARGON RD OVER HEAD BRIDGE QUETTA MHK 258.24   254.33     
229 HP - BURHAN FILLING STATION HIGH WAY HASSAN ABDAL MHK 258.67   254.76     
230 HP - CANAL VIEW FILLING STATION GUJRANWALA DASKA SIALKOT ROAD DASKA QTA 259.22   255.31     
231 HP - CAPITAL FILLING STATION IJP ROAD RAWALPINDI MCH 258.36   254.45     

232 HP - CARAWAN PETROLEUM SERVICES
1077/54, SHEIKH MANDA, AIRPORT ROAD, 
QUETTA

QUETTA VHR 258.36   254.45     

233 HP - CENTRAL PETROLEUM SERVICE M A JINNAH ROAD QUETTA MHK 258.24   254.33     
234 HP - CENTRAL SERVICE STATION 125 ENQUIRY OFFICE ROAD KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
235 HP - CH MOHD SHARIF FS RAVI ROAD LAHORE MCH 258.52   254.61     
236 HP - CHAKWAL FILLING STATION MAIN CHAKWAL TALAGANG ROAD CHAKWAL KMR 259.93   256.02     
237 HP - CHAMBAR PETROLEUM SERVICE 518-A TANDO ALLAHYAR CHAMBAR ROAD CHAMBER SKP 261.65   257.74     
238 HP - CHAMPION SERVICE STATION SF-15 BOARD OFFICE ROAD KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
239 HP - CHENAB VIEW FILLING STATION SULTAN COLONY,MM ROAD MUZAFFARGARH MCH 258.50   254.59     
240 HP - CHINAR FILLING STN ABBOTABAD MUREE ROAD ABBOTABAD MCH 260.60   256.69     
241 HP - CITY FUELS MULTAN ABDALI ROAD MULTAN MHK 258.24   254.33     
242 HP - CLASSIC SERVICE STATION 175/2 FLEET CLUB ROAD KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
243 HP - CLUB FILLING STATION MURREE ROAD ISLAMABAD CKL 258.29   254.38     

244 HP - CREEK VISTA SERVICE STATION
Phase -8, near creek vesta appartments,DHA 
Karachi

KARACHI MCH 258.24   254.33     

245 HP - CRESCENT PETROLEUM SERVICE GK 26/1 AGHA KHAN ROAD KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
246

HP - CRESCENT PETROLEUM SERVICE 
FSD

SARGODHA ROAD FAISALABAD MCH 258.24   254.33     
247 HP - DHARKI FILLING STATION 287 NATIONAL HIGHWAY DHARKI SKP 260.69   256.78     
248 HP - EXPO CENTRE FILLING STATION 1 RAIWIND BYPASS ROAD LAHORE MCH 258.85   254.94     
249 HP - FAIZAN FILLING STATION ALLAMA IQBAL ROAD LAHORE MCH 258.67   254.76     
250 HP - FIVE STAR FILLING STATION KARAKURAM HIGH WAY MANSEHRA CKL 261.07   257.16     
251 HP - FUEL WAY FILLING STATION GT ROAD PESHAWAR TJB 258.24   254.33     
252 HP - GARRISON FILLING STATION PSH JAMRUD ROAD KHYBER ROAD PESHAWAR CANTT KMR 258.24   254.33     
253 HP - GATEWAY GASOLINE S-899 SHAHRAH E FAISAL KARACHI TJB 258.24   254.33     
254 HP - GHANI CHOWK SITE SS D 70 SHERSHAH ROAD KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
255 HP - GHAUSIA FILLING STATION KASUR LAHORE KASUR ROAD KASUR MCH 259.90   255.99     

256 HP - GHOUS FILLING STATION
Plot No-1210-221, NEAR WAPDA TOWN 
GATE, GT ROAD, GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA MCH 259.01   255.10     

257 HP - GOLF VIEW SERVICE STATION GULBERG III,ZAFER ALI ROAD LAHORE MCH 259.01   255.10     
258 HP - GOLRA FILLING STATION EID GAH LODHRAN ROAD JALALPUR MHK 260.27   256.36     

259 HP - GOLRA II FILLING STATION
SHUJABAD ROAD, BUMB MORE, JALALPUR 
PIRWALA 

MULTAN FBD 259.00   255.09     

260 HP - GOODWILL FILLING STATION
LANE # 6, QUAID E AZAM COLONY, DHAMIAL 
ROAD

RAWALPINDI MCH 258.24   254.33     

261 HP - GULBAI FILLING STATION S-17 MARIPUR ROAD KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     

262 HP - GULISTAN TRUCKING STATION
SECTOR 1 B 3 SCHEME 33, MAIN SUPER 
HIGHWAY

KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     

263 HP - H.M FILLING STATION  NEAR RAMTALAI CHOWK ,SHADIWAL ROAD GUJRAT DLP 258.29   254.38     
264 HP - HAJI FILLING STATION FAISALABAD ROAD JARANWALA FBD 258.24   254.33     
265 HP - HAJIAN FILLING STATION KOHAT ROAD MAIN INDUS HIGHWAY PESHAWAR KMR 258.24   254.33     
266 HP - HAMSAFAR FILLING STATION BAHAWAL PUR ROAD LODHRAN MHK 259.99   256.08     
267 HP - HARMAIN FILLING STATION CHOA SAIDEN SHAH ROAD CHAKWAL SKP 260.19   256.28     
268 HP - HATTIAN FILLING STATION G T ROAD ATTOCK KMR 259.30   255.39     
269 HP - HC - AL ATTA FIILING STATION CHICHAWATNI ROAD CHICHAWATNI SWL 258.32   254.41     
270 HP - HC - APNA TAJ 3 ADAM WAHAN NATIONAL HIGHWAY LODHRAN MHK 260.41   256.50     

271 HP - HC - GIFT FILLING STATION
LOHIANWALA BYPASS SIALKOT ROAD, NEAR 
GIFT UNIVERSITY 

SIALKOT DLP 259.06   255.15     

272 HP - HC - PALANDRI FILLING STATION PLANDRI PINDI ROAD PALANDRI CKL 257.08   253.17     
273 HP - HIGHLAND FILLING STATION ST 1/8 KORANGI INDUSTRIAL AREA ROAD KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
274 HP - HIGHWAY SERVICE STATION ST 5 A SHAHRAH E PAK SUPER HIGHWAY KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
275 HP - HIGHWAY TRADERS BAND ROAD LAHORE MCH 258.54   254.63     
276 HP - HILL FILLING STATION PINDI KAHUTA ROAD RAWALPINDI CKL 258.51   254.60     

277 HP - HUSSAINI AUTOMOBILES SERVICE
P.I.B COLONY, MARTIN QUARTERS,JAIL 
ROAD CORNER

KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     

278 HP - HYDERABAD FILLING STATION A-27 MAIN AUTO BAHN ROAD HYDERABAD DLP 260.82   256.91     
279 HP - IQBAL PETROLEUM SERVICE QUETTA CHAMAN RD QUETTA QTA 258.24   254.33     
280 HP - IQBALABAD FILLING STATION. KLP ROAD RAHIMYAR KHAN MCH 262.07   258.16     
281 HP - JANS FILLING STATION S 59/1 A AZIZ BHATI ROAD KARACHI FBD 258.24   254.33     
282 HP - JHANGI SYEDAN FILLING STATION G T ROAD RAWALPINDI CKL 258.24   254.33     
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283 HP - JINNAH PETROLEUM SERVICE SHARAH E FAISAL KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
284 HP - KALLAR SYEDAN FILLING STATION KALLAR SYDAN ROAD RAWALPINDI CKL 258.24   254.33     
285 HP - KARACHI SERVICE STATION SC-18 SHAHRAH E LIAQUAT KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
286 HP - KARAM PETROLEUM SERVICE KORANGI ROAD KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
287 HP - KASHMIRWALA FILLING STATION KOTLI ROAD KOTLI CKL 257.08   253.17     
288 HP - KASHTKAR FILLING STATION PASROOR ROAD SIRANWALI MCH 259.70   255.79     
289 HP - KEMARI PETROLEUM SERVICE 4 BERTH 1 ROAD KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
290 HP - KHANJEE FILLING STATION BOSTAN KHAN ROAD RAWALPINDI MCH 258.24   254.33     

291 HP - KHURRIANWALA FUEL STATION
MAKKUANA BI-PASS ROAD CHOWK  
JARANAWALA 

JARANWALA BHK 258.36   254.45     

292 HP - KOHSAR FILLING STATION F-6 SCHOOL ROAD ISLAMABAD SKP 258.24   254.33     
293 HP - KOHSAR FS HAVELLIAN KARAKARAM ROAD ABBOTABAD TJB 259.94   256.03     
294

HP - LAHORE GARRISION FILLING 
STATION

TUFAIL ROAD LAHORE KMR 258.95   255.04     
295 HP - LIAQATABAD FILLING STATION.

OPPOSITE KMC MARKET, S M TAUFIQ ROAD, 
ST4

KARACHI QTA 258.24   254.33     
296 HP - LONDEN PETROLEUM SERVICE 264 / 9 N5 KARACHI BWP ROAD BAHAWALPUR SKP 261.24   257.33     
297 HP - LOONIKOT FILLING STATION SUPER HIGHWAY THATTA DLP 260.38   256.47     
298 HP - LTE FILLING STATION MAIN ABBOTABAD ROAD HASSANABDAL KMR 258.87   254.96     
299 HP - MAKKAH PETROLEUM SERVICE PMTF ROAD KARACHI FBD 258.24   254.33     
300 HP - MALIK SERVICE STATION SHAHRAH E FAISAL KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     

301 HP - MANDRA GT FILLING STATION
MANDRA GUJJAR KHAN,NEAR CHAKWAL 
MORE,G T ROAD NORTH,

RAWALPINDI DLP 258.39   254.48     

302 HP - MARGALLA FILLING STATION G-10 BELA ROAD ISLAMABAD KMR 258.24   254.33     
303 HP - MARWAT SERVICE STATION PP-1 SHAHRA E GHALIB CLIFTON KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
304 HP - MASHALLAH FILLING STATION NAROWAL SHAKARGHAR ROAD SHAKARGHAR MCH 260.69   256.78     

305 HP - MEHRAN JAMALI FILLING STATTION
BUCHERRI CHOWDGI CHOWK, MERAN 
HIGHWAY

NAWABSHAH MCH 258.87   254.96     

306 HP - MEZAAN FILLING STATION PESHAWEAR GT ROAD ISLAMABAD MCH 258.24   254.33     

307 HP - MILLAT PETROLEUM AND CNG STATI
MILLAT CNG NEAR TRANRI CHOWK LATHRAR 
ROAD 

ISLAMABAD KMR 258.36   254.45     

308 HP - MISKEEN PETROL SERVICE SIDDIQ WAHAB ROAD KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
309 HP - MODEL SERVICE STATION 101 102 MAIN SHAHRAH E FAISAL KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
310 HP - MODERN PETROLEUM 38 GAO SHALA DIJKOT ROAD FAISALABAD KMR 258.24   254.33     
311 HP - MOON FILLING STATION REHMAN SHAHEED ROAD GUJRAT SKP 258.26   254.35     
312 HP - MUGHAL FILLING STATION MAIN SOHAWA CHAKWAL ROAD CHAKWAL MCH 259.58   255.67     
313 HP - MULTAN PETROLEUM SERVICE MULTAN KHANEWAL ROAD MULTAN MCH 258.24   254.33     
314 HP - NAFAY FILLING STATION ORANGI TOWN 8 1 2,ORANGI TOWN 8 1 2 KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
315 HP - NAHYOON FILLING STATION 357/2-33 MAIN HYDERABAD MIRPURKHAS TANDOJAM DLP 261.11   257.20     
316 HP - NAROWAL FILLING STATION PASROOR NAROWAL ROAD NAROWAL TJB 260.09   256.18     
317 HP - NAWAZ PETROLEUM SERVICE JHANG SHORKOT ROAD JHANG FBD 259.10   255.19     
318 HP - NEW GARDEN TOWN FILLING STATIO FAISAL TOWN ROAD LAHORE MCH 258.91   255.00     
319 HP - NEW GATEWAY FILLING STATION MULTAN KHANEWAL ROAD MULTAN MHK 258.36   254.45     
320 HP - NEW GOWELL FILLING STATION JALAPUR JATTAN ROAD GUJRAT MCH 258.26   
321 HP - NEW MULTAN GASOLINE GENERAL BUS STAND ROAD MULTAN MHK 258.24   254.33     
322 HP - NEW PEARL FILLING STATION SIALKOT ROAD GUJRANWALA KMR 258.96   255.05     
323 HP - OKARA SERVICE STATION OKARA FAISALABAD ROAD OKARA MCH 258.64   254.73     
324 HP - PEARL PETROLEUM SERVICE 1-B KORANGI ROAD KARACHI MCH 258.24   254.33     
325 HP - POF WELFARE TRUST ORG 20 QUIAD AVENUE WAH CANTT TJB 258.24   254.33     
326 HP - POLWEL D G KHAN KUTCHERY ROAD MUZAFFARGARH MHK 258.47   254.56     
327 HP - POLWEL FILLING STATION KOHAT HANGU ROAD PESHAWAR BY PASS KOHAT FBD 259.39   255.48     
328 HP - POLWEL QUETTA JAIL ROAD SAMUNGLI ROAD QUETTA MCH 258.24   254.33     
329 HP - POPULAR GAS STATION ISLAMABAD G 6 / 4 SHAERHA SEHERWARDY ISLAMABAD CKL 258.24   254.33     
330 HP - POPULAR SERVICE STATION PP-1 SHARAH E FAISAL KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
331 HP - QASIM CHOWK FILLING STATION HYDERBAD BY PASS ROAD HYDERABAD CKL 260.82   256.91     
332 HP - R R SERVICE STATION ST 1 METROVILLE ROAD KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
333 HP - RACHNA FILLING STATION GT ROAD GUJRANWALA MCH 258.96   255.05     
334 HP - RAHWALI FILLING STATION OPPOSITE SETHI COLONY,GT ROAD GUJRANWALA CANTT CKL 259.03   255.12     
335 HP - RAVI TRUCKING STATION SHAHDARA ROAD SHAHDARA MCH 258.36   254.45     
336 HP - REHMAT PETROLEUM KARACHI C-1 MALIR EXTENSION KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
337 HP - ROYAL FILLING STATION QUAID E AZAM ROAD GENERAL BUS STAND TANDLIANWALA MCH 258.55   254.64     

338 HP - S/S PECO ROAD FILLING STATION
OPPOSITE SECTOR A/I TOWNSHIP,MAIN 
PECO ROAD

LAHORE VHR 258.95   255.04     

339 HP - SADIQ  S S CHINIOT 4 KM SARGODHA CHINIOT ROAD CHINIOT QTA 258.24   254.33     
340 HP - SAFRON FILLING STATION KOHAT ROAD PESHAWAR CKL 258.24   254.33     
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341 HP - SANWAL FILLING STATION MOUZA RAM KALI MULTAN MCH 258.24   254.33     
342 HP - SATELLITE TOWN FILLING STATION SATELLITE COLLEGE ROAD RAWALPINDI CKL 258.24   254.33     
343 HP - SHAD BAGH PETROLEUM SERVICE TAJPURA ROAD LAHORE CKL 258.63   254.72     
344

HP - SHAHEEN PETROLEUM SERVICE 
GJRT

SARGODHA ROAD GUJRAT MCH 258.26   254.35     
345 HP - SHAHRAH E RAISHAM FS KARAKARUM HIGHWAY MANSEHRA CKL 261.26   257.35     
346 HP - SHALIMAR FILLING STATION JINNAH ROAD SAHIWAL FBD 258.24   254.33     
347 HP - SHALIMAR FILLING STATION JHANG 13-18 JHANG SHORKOT ROAD JHANG FBD 259.28   255.37     
348 HP - SHAMIM PETROLEUM SERVICE 5 GHULSHAN E SHAMIM ROAD KARACHI VHR 258.24   254.33     
349 HP - SHARIF FILLING STATION BOSAN ROAD MULTAN KMR 258.24   254.33     
350 HP - SHELL ASKARI SERVICE STATION A-1 RASHID MINHAS ROAD KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     

351 HP - SHELL BURRAQ FILLING STATION
DEH PIPRI, TALKA KHAIRPUR,NEAR 
MASKEEN PUR DARGAH,NATIONAL 

GAMBAT SKP 259.87   255.96     

352 HP - SHELL BURRAQUE HATARI FS 25-26 MAIN NATIONAL HIGHWAY HATARI KMR 260.62   256.71     
353 HP - SHELL KHANNA FILLING STATION NEAR KHANNA BRIGGE RAWALPINDI FBD 258.36   254.45     
354 HP - SHELL KOH E NOOR FAISALABAD JARANWALA ROAD FAISALABAD FBD 258.24   254.33     

355 HP - SHELL MOON FILLING STATION
P-133-134,GHUSHAN-E-RAVI,GHUSHAN-E-
RAVI ROAD

LAHORE MHK 258.52   254.61     

356 HP - SHELL SAFARI SERVICE STATION L-1 UNIVERSITY ROAD KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     

357 HP - SHELL SIHALA FILLING STATION
MAIN KAHUTA ROAD SEHALA,TEHSIL & 
DISTRICT ISLAMABAD,SIHALA

SIHALA CKL 258.36   254.45     

358 HP - SHELL SPEED WAYS FS PINDI GT ROAD JHELUM CKL 258.26   254.35     
359 HP - SHIBLI PETROLEUM SERVICE BUND ROAD LAHORE MCH 258.63   254.72     
360 HP - SOHAWA FILLING STATION SOHAWA ,G T ROAD JHELUM CKL 258.92   255.01     
361 HP - STAR FILLING STATION PSH JAMRUD ROAD PESHAWAR TJB 258.29   254.38     
362 HP - SULTAN FILLING STATION NAROWAL ROAD NARANG MANDI MCH 258.95   255.04     
363 HP - SUNSET BOULEVARD SS 39-B SUNSET BOULEVARD KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
364 HP - SUPER GAS QASIM ROAD MULTAN MHK 258.24   254.33     
365 HP - SUPER JAMALI TRUCKING STATION MAIN NATIONAL HIGHWAY MORO DLP 258.24   254.33     
366 HP - SUPER SHALIMAR FILLING STATION JHANG SARGODHA ROAD JHANG TJB 259.10   255.19     
367 HP - SUPERIOR FILLING STATION PP-ST 48 AGHA KHAN ROAD KARACHI TJB 258.24   254.33     
368 HP - SWAT PETROLEUM SERVICE 39 RCD HIGHWAY ROAD KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
369 HP - TAJ 14 FILLING STATION ANSARI COLONY, MAIN SUPER HIGHWAY KARACHI CKL 258.81   254.90     
370 HP - TAJ FILLING STATION G T ROAD LAHORE MCH 258.81   254.90     
371 HP - TAJ II PETROLEUM SERVICE NATIONAL HIGHWAY ROHRI TJB 259.11   255.20     
372 HP - TAKHTBAHI FILLING STATION MAIN ROAD RAJAR ROAD,TAKHTBHAI MARDAN TJB 258.87   254.96     
373 HP - TANDIANWALA FILLING STATION TANDLINWALA FAISLABAD ROAD TANDLIANWALA FBD 258.55   254.64     
374 HP - TANNAN FILLING STATION KARAKURM HIGHWAY ABBOTTABAD ABBOTABAD CKL 261.11   257.20     
375 HP - TARNOL FILLING STATION G T ROAD ISLAMABAD CKL 258.29   254.38     
376 HP - THAR COAL FILLING STATION ENGRO COAL FIELD, DISTRICT THARPARKAR ISLAMKOT KMR 263.72   259.81     
377 HP - THAR FILLING STATION AUTO BAHN ROAD HYDERABAD KMR 260.82   256.91     
378 HP - TRI STAR FILLING STATION PIRVIDHAI ROAD RAWALPINDI SWL 258.24   254.33     
379 HP - TURNOL FILLING STATION II

NEAR GAGAN RAILWAY STATION, KOHAT 
ROAD

FATEH JANG KMR 258.64   254.73     

380 HP - U&S GULBERG FILLING STATION
NEAR MINI MARKET ROUNDABOT,GULBERG 
2,COLLEHE ROAD

LAHORE CKL 258.65   254.74     

381 HP - UNIVERSAL AUTO M A JINNAH ROAD QUETTA QTA 258.24   254.33     
382 HP - URDU CHOWK PETROLEUM SERVICE PWS LS-88 URDU CHAWK ROAD KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
383 HP - USMAN FILLING STN SHEIKUPURA LAHORE ROAD SHEIKHUPURA FBD 258.24   254.33     
384 HP - WAHDAT FILLING STATION WAHDAT ROAD LAHORE MCH 258.87   254.96     
385 HP - WALI FILLING STATION MIAN ADYALA ROAD RAWALPINDI CKL 258.24   254.33     
386 HP - WEPL ABBOTT ROAD FS ABBOT ROAD LAHORE MCH 258.65   254.74     
387 HP - WEPL ALLAMA IQBAL FILLING STATI FEROZEPUR ROAD LAHORE MCH 259.05   255.14     
388 HP - WEPL AMIL SERVICE STATION 234 M A JINNAH ROAD KARACHI TJB 258.24   254.33     
389

HP - WEPL BAHAWALPUR SERVICE 
STATION

BWP HASILPUR ROAD BAHAWALPUR TJB 260.68   256.77     
390 HP - WEPL CENTURY FILLING STATION G T ROAD JHELUM KMR 258.26   254.35     
391 HP - WEPL D GROUND FILLING STATION SATIANA ROAD FAISALABAD FBD 258.24   254.33     
392 HP - WEPL DEFENCE SERVICE STATION 39 B KH E BAHRIA KARACHI CKL 258.24   254.33     
393 HP - WEPL FAIZABAD FILLING STATION MURREE ROAD, FAIZALABAD RAWALPINDI MCH 258.36   254.45     
394 HP - WEPL FC FILLING STATION SUNEHRI MASJID ROAD KOHAT ROAD PESHAWAR CANTT CKL 258.24   254.33     
395

HP - WEPL GARDEN TOWN SERVICE 
STATIO

GARDEN ROAD LAHORE MCH 258.91   255.00     
396 HP - WEPL GHANTA GHAR FILLING STATIO 1 JHANG ROAD FAISALABAD MCH 258.24   254.33     
397 HP - WEPL LYALLPUR FILLING STATION KOTWALI ROAD FAISALABAD TJB 258.24   254.33     

398 HP - WEPL MANSOORAH S/S
Opposite Mansoora Hospital near Multan 
Chungi Multan Road 

LAHORE FBD 258.67   254.76     
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399 HP - WEPL MARINE DRIVE DC-5 MAIN CLIFTON ROAD KARACHI SKP 258.24   254.33     
400 HP - WEPL MODEL SERVICE STATION SARWAR ROAD RAWALPINDI CKL 258.24   254.33     
401

HP - WEPL MODEL TOWN FILLING 
STATION

BLOCK J, MODEL TOEM MOR LAHORE MCH 259.03   255.12     
402

HP - WEPL MUZAFFARGARH SERVICE 
STATI

JHANG ROAD MUZAFFARGARH BHK 258.24   254.33     
403 HP - WEPL OASIS FILLING STATION MAIN SUPER HIGHWAY KARACHI KMR 258.36   254.45     
404

HP - WEPL PARK VIEW FILLING STATION 
ISB

F-10 IBN E SEENA ROAD ISLAMABAD FBD 258.24   254.33     
405 HP - WEPL PUNJAB REGIMENT CENTRE MALAKAND ROAD CANTT ROAD MARDAN CKL 258.61   254.70     
406 HP - WEPL RAVI VIEW SERVICE STATION 2 MAIN BOULVRD GULSHAN E RAVI RD LAHORE MCH 258.63   254.72     

407
HP - WEPL RENAISSANCE SERVICE 
STATIO

BLOCK E JOHAR TOWN, MOULANA SHAUKAT 
ALI ROAD

LAHORE MCH 258.98   255.07     

408 HP - WEPL SHER SHAH SERVICE STATION MULTAN SHER SHAH ROAD SHERSHAH MHK 258.24   254.33     
409 HP - WEPL SHIMLA HILL FS EMPRESS ROAD LAHORE MCH 258.63   254.72     

410 HP - WEPL WESTRIDGE SERVICE STATION
CHARING CROSS NEAR WING 
BAKRI,PESHAWAR ROAD

RAWALPINDI KMR 258.24   254.33     

411 HP - YASEEN PETROLEUM SERVICE 2A  2 SARWAR SHAHEED ROAD KARACHI MCH 258.24   254.33     
412 HP - YUMNA FILLING STATION BAND ROAD LAHORE MCH 258.63   254.72     
413 HP - ZAMZAM PETROLEUM MIRPURKHAS 2-9 HYDERBAD MIRPURKHAS ROAD MIRPURKHAS KMR 261.97   258.06     
414 HP - ZEB SERVICE STATION C/23 A SHERSHAH ROAD KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
415 HP- HAIDER ROAD FILLING STATION 36 HAIDER ROAD RAWALPINDI CKL 258.24   254.33     
416 HP- HC - AL GHAEES FILLING STATION SARGODHA LAHORE ROAD SARGODHA MCH 260.14   256.23     

417 HP- HC - MANTHAR PETROLEUM SERVICE
CHAK # 70 JB, MANSURAN NEAR SADHAR 
BYPAS,JHANG ROAD

FAISALABAD MHK 258.36   254.45     

418 HP- HC - SAJAWAL PETROLEUM SERVICE MAIN NATIONAL HIGHWAY SAJAWAL KMR 260.04   256.13     

419 HP- HC- AMEER SUPER FILLING STATION
Plot No-436-437, F BLOCK, M.A JOHAR 
TOWN MAIN BOULEVARD LAHORE

LAHORE SKP 258.92   255.01     

420 HP- KARAKURAM FILLING STATION. KARAKURM HIGHWAY MANSEHRA CKL 263.36   259.45     
421 HP- KARAL FILLING STATION ISLAMABAD EXPRESSWAY ISLAMABAD SKP 258.24   254.33     
422 HP- KASHMIR ROAD FILLING STATION KASHMIR ROAD RAWALPINDI CKL 258.24   254.33     
423 HP- PD KHAN FILLING STATION. KHWERA RAOD,NEAR RAILWAY PATHAK, JHELUM KMR 259.49   255.58     
424 HP- RISING STAR FILLING STATION CHAKWAL RAWALPINDI ROAD CHAKWAL CKL 259.57   255.66     
425 HP- ROYAL CITY FILLLING STATION TALAGANG ROAD CHAKWAL CKL 259.44   255.53     
426 HP- USMAN FILLING STATION MIRPUR ROAD MIRPUR (AJK) CKL 257.08   253.17     
427

HP -WEPL HAMRAHI NORTH FILLING 
STATI

KAMO SHAHEED,KAMO SHAHEED ROAD KAMOO SHEED MCH 260.20   256.29     
428

HP -WEPL HAMRAHI SOUTH FILLING 
STATI

NATIONAL HIGHWAY GHOTKI KMR 260.20   256.29     
429 HP-AL SHIFA TRUST FILLING STATION JHELUM ROAD RAWALPINDI RAWALPINDI CKL 258.24   254.33     
430 HP-SHELL DHA G BLOCK SERVICE STATIO MAIN BOULEVARD ROAD LAHORE MCH 259.13   255.22     
431 HUR PETROLEUM SERVICE 75 SUKKUR PIR JO GOTH ROAD KINGRI QTA 259.44   255.53     
432 HUSSAINABAD FILLING STATION GULBAHAR ROAD PESHAWAR MCH 258.24   254.33     

433 I-8 ISLAMABAD FILLING STATION
SECTOR I-8, MARKAZ ROAD,I-8 ISLAMABAD 
FILLING STATION,SHELL PETROL PUMP

ISLAMABAD FBD 258.24   254.33     

434 IMRAN FILLING STATION BHAKKAR 14 KM BHAKKAR LAYYAH ROAD BHAKKAR MCH 258.36   254.45     
435 INDUS HIGHWAY KOT CHUTTA FS INDUS HIGHWAY JAMPUR DG KHAN FBD 258.95   255.04     
436 IQRA FILLING STATION PIPPLAN ROAD,PIPPLAN, MIANWALI TJB 259.91   256.00     
437 J Z ENTERPRISES MCLEOD ROAD LAHORE MCH 258.67   254.76     
438 JALALA FILLING STATION MALAKAND ROAD MARDAN CKL 258.93   255.02     

439 JALALPUR JATTAN FILLING STATION
SHELL PETROL PUMP,NEAR VEGETABLE & 
FRUIT MARKET,RANAWAL SYEDAN, KHARIAN 

GUJRAT MCH 258.39   254.48     

440 JAMIL & IBRAHIM FS NANKANA BURTON ROAD NANKANA SAHIB MCH 258.74   254.83     
441 JANJUA PETROLEUM SERVICE PD KHAN ROAD KHEWRA SWL 259.62   255.71     

442 JHANGIRABAD FILLING STATION
 DINGI TUBE WELL AREA,  MAIN KARAKURM 
HIGHWAY

HARIPUR CKL 259.18   255.27     

443 JHOWK SHARIF FILLING STATION 7/4-21 BULRI SHAH KARIM ROAD Jhowk Sharif VHR 260.62   256.71     

444 JIMCO CHOWK FILLING STATION KOT ADU ROAD
JIMCO CHOWK MOUZA 
GUJRAT ON KARAM DAD

KMR 258.24   254.33     

445 JINNAH AVENUE FILLING STATION
 MALIR TO SUPER HIGHWAY ROAD,SHELL 
PETROL PUMP,NEAR MALIR CANTT CHECK 
POST #5

KARACHI MCH 258.24   254.33     

446 K K FILLING STATION 150/4 KUNRI ROAD Kot Ghulam Mohammad KMR 261.83   257.92     

447 K2 FILLING STATION
SHELL PETROL PUM, KARAKURAM 
INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY ROAD

GILGIT CKL 257.08   253.17     

448 KAKA KHEL FILLING STATION MARDANSWABI ROAD MARDAN CKL 258.61   254.70     
449 KALA SHAH KAKU FILLING STATION G T ROAD SHEIKHUPURA MHK 258.71   254.80     
450 KALAIR FILLING STATION KOTLI SAHIYAN,GAKHAR MANDI, GT ROAD GUJRANWALA CKL 258.91   255.00     
451 KAMALIA FILLING STATION KAMALIA CHICHAWATNI ROAD KAMALIA SWL 259.13   255.22     
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452 KARIMI AUTO SERVICE 1046 M A JINNAH ROAD KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
453 KASHMIR PETROLEUM SERVICE CIRCULAR ROAD DASKA MCH 259.22   255.31     
454 KASHMIR POINT FS MOUZA PACCA GARHA KASHMIR ROAD SIALKOT MCH 259.75   255.84     
455 KHAN BABA  PS GUJRANWALA DASKA ROAD DASKA MCH 259.16   255.25     
456 KHAN BROTHERS GT ROAD ATTOCK CKL 259.39   255.48     
457 KHAN GARH FILLING STATION MOUZA TARAF MASSO,NEAR BY-PASS KHAN GARH TJB 258.69   254.78     
458 KHAN PETROLEUM SERVICE JACOBABAD ROAD SHIKARPUR SKP 258.26   254.35     
459 KHANEWAL FILLING STATION 73-74 KHANEWAL ROAD KHANEWAL MHK 259.11   255.20     
460 KHIZER FILLING STATION SARGODHA JHANG ROAD JHANG FBD 260.16   256.25     
461 KHUDIAN FILLING STATION. DEPALPUR ROAD KASUR MCH 260.56   256.65     
462 KHURRIANWALA TRUCKING STATION 25 KM FAISALBAD SHEIKHUPRA RD FAISALABAD FBD 258.24   254.33     
463 KIAP AMP SITE QUAID-E-AZAM INTERNATIONAL KARACHI MCH 258.24   254.33     
464 KIRMANI PETROLEUM SERVICE RENALKHURD, N5 LAHORE ROAD OKARA SWL 258.87   254.96     
465 KOHAT FILLING STATION BANNU ROAD CANAL ROAD KOHAT TJB 259.46   255.55     
466 KOHISTAN PETROLEUM SERVICE PESHAWAR G T ROAD ISLAMABAD TJB 258.24   254.33     
467 KOT CHANDNA FILLING STATION MIANWALI BANNU ROAD MIANWALI BHK 260.76   256.85     
468 KOTRI FILLING STATION 1 KOTRITHATTA ROAD KOTRI DLP 260.79   256.88     
469 LAKHA SERVICE STATION 25-C KORANGI ROAD KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
470 LAKHI FILLING STATION SUKKUR TO SHIKARPUR ROAD LAKHI GULAM SHAH MCH 258.24   254.33     
471 LAL SHAHBAZ  FS FAISALABAD SAHIWAL ROAD SAHIWAL MCH 258.37   254.46     
472 LALAZAR-19 FILLING STATION MTSC-21 M T KHAN ROAD KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
473 LALIAN JHANG ROAD FS LALIAN JHANG ROAD JHANG VHR 258.55   254.64     
474 LARH FILLING STATION MULTAN ROAD LARH MHK 259.20   255.29     
475 LATIF & COMPANY 18 19 20 NATIONAL HIGHWAY HALA KMR 259.37   255.46     
476 LIAQUATPUR FILLING STATION KHAN PUR ROAD LIAQUATPUR TJB 261.53   257.62     
477 LUCKY AFGHAN FILLING STATION LAHORE MULTAN ROAD OKARA SKP 258.37   254.46     
478 LUCKY STAR FILLING STATION SARGODHA ROAD GUJRAT MCH 258.26   254.35     
479 M GUL HASAN ZHOB ROAD ZHOB QTA 257.08   253.17     
480 M/S PAK PETROLEUM OLD CITY ROAD D.G KHAN SKP 258.51   254.60     
481 MAAAZ-02 FILLING STATION  MAIN HALA ROAD SHAHADPUR KMR 259.57   255.66     
482 MADANI FILLING STATION SIALKOT DASKA ROAD SIALKOT MCH 259.22   255.31     
483 MADINA FILLING STATION BANNU ROAD,RATA KULACHI, D I KHAN MCH 258.43   254.52     
484 MAGSI FILLING STATION RATODERO ROAD LARKANA SKP 259.31   255.40     

485 MAHAR & NAEK FILLING STATION
SHELL PETROL PUMP,MIRPURKHAS MIRWAH 
ROAD

 MIRPURKHAS FBD 261.88   257.97     

486 MAILSI PETROLEUM SERVICE. MULTAN ROAD MAILSI MHK 258.39   254.48     
487 MAKHDOOM FAZAL FILLING STATION 348 DEH HALA NATIONAL HIGHWAY HALA KMR 259.22   255.31     
488 MALAK PETROLEUM SERVICE BALELI,QUETTA CHAMAN ROAD QUETTA MCH 258.24   254.33     
489 MALAKWAL FILLING STATION MALAKWAL, MANDI BAHUDDIN ROAD MALAKWAL MCH 259.20   255.29     
490 MALIR FILLING STATION 291 SHAHEED ABDLLAH MURAD ROAD KARACHI TJB 258.24   254.33     
491 MANAWAN RING WAY FILLING STATION G.T. ROAD LAHORE FBD 259.20   255.29     
492 MANDI BAHUDDIN FILLING STATION MANDI BAHAUDDIN, PHALIA ROAD MANDI BAHAUDDIN SKP 258.95   255.04     
493 MANTHAR ROAD FILLING STATION NEAR PUNJAB CLLEGE, MANTHAR ROAD RAHIM YAR KHAN MCH 261.79   257.88     

494 MAQBOOL PETROLEUM SERVICE
PLOT KHEWAT NO 207 HISA NO 70/858 
MAKHSUS KHATA NO 3-10 SALIM JANDI 
GHALLI MANDI KHANEWAL

KHANEWAL CKL 258.50   254.59     

495 MAST QALANDER FILLING STATION. INDUS HIGHWAY BHAN SAEEDABAD VHR 258.87   254.96     

496 MASTER FUEL HUB (JUBILEE TOWN)
BLOCK A  CANAL ROAD, JUBLEE TOWN, 
NEAR SHAHKAM CHOWKD

LAHORE MCH 259.03   255.12     

497 MAZHAR FILLING STATION
MUMTAZ VILLAH MOUZA SHAMKOT,SHELL 
PETROL PUMP, MULTAN KHANEWAL ROAD, 
DISTRICT KHANEWAL

KABIRWALA VHR 259.03   255.12     

498 MEHRAB PETROLEUM SERVICE SARYAB ROAD QUETTA CKL 258.25   254.34     
499 MIANWALI FILLING STATION SARGODHA ROAD MIANWALI MCH 259.91   256.00     
500 MILLAT PETROLEUM SERVICE MILLAT ROAD FAISALABAD FBD 258.24   254.33     
501 MINHAJ FILLING STATION HIGHWAY ROAD CHISHTIAN KMR 259.23   255.32     
502 MODEL TOWN FILLING STATION MULTAN MODEL TOWN,   NORTHERN BYPASS MULTAN MCH 258.34   254.43     
503 MOHAMMADI PETROLEUM SERVICE INDUS HIGHWAY LARKANA KMR 259.35   255.44     
504 MOTORWAY FILLING STATION MULTAN ROAD LAHORE MCH 258.81   254.90     

505 MOUNTAIN FILLING STATION (GILGIT)
 NEAR NATCO OFFICE,  SHAHRA E RESHAM 
ROAD

GILGIT MCH 257.08   253.17     

506 MUKHTAR & COMPANY PIRMAHAL RAJANA ROAD PIR MAHAL SWL 259.53   255.62     

507 MULTI FILLING STATION
OPPOSITE MULTI RESIDENCIA ORCHARD, 
SCHEME JHANG BAHTAR ROAD CHOKRA

HASSANABDAL MCH 258.88   254.97     
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508 MURED SHAKH FILLING STATION. NATIONAL HIGHWAY UBARO SKP 259.74   255.83     
509 MUSAFIR FILLING STATION HEAD PANJNAD ROAD ALIPUR VHR 259.47   255.56     
510 MUSHTAQ PETROLEUM SERVICES Jhang-Chiniot Road JHANG MCH 259.63   255.72     

511 MUSHTARKA-3 FILLING STATION
MOR AIMANABAD,GT ROAD,MUSHTARKA-3 
FILLING STATION,SHELL PETROL PUMP

GUJRANWALA DLP 258.92   255.01     

512 MUSTAL FILLING STATION NAMAL VALLEY,MIANWALI TALAGANG ROAD MIANWALI BHK 260.53   256.62     
513 NADIR FILLING STATION MAIN GT ROAD,SHELL PETROL PUMP GUJRANWALA MHK 258.92   255.01     
514 NAICH FILLING STATION JANPUR ROAD LIAQUATPUR VHR 261.60   257.69     

515 NANKANA MODEL FILLING STATION
3.5KM NANKANA MANGTAWALA ROAD, 
MOUZA ABBIYAN WALA

NANKANA SAHIB MCH 258.88   254.97     

516 NARA FILLING STATION 854-856 CHUNDKO/SANGHAR ROAD SANGHAR MHK 260.08   256.17     

517 NASIR FILLING STATION
JHANGSHORKOT ROAD,HAJI DEWANA 
MOUZA KATALPUR,

KHANEWAL MHK 260.64   256.73     

518 NASIR PETROLEUM SERVICE 945/11 MA JINNAH ROAD SANGHAR KMR 259.94   256.03     
519 NATIONAL AUTOMOBILES. KOHAT BANNU ROAD KOHAT CKL 259.44   255.53     
520 NAWAB 3 FILLING STATION C.S. 34/6 STATION ROAD SHIKARPUR QTA 258.24   254.33     
521 NAYYAB PETROLEUM SERVICE 34 KM TOBA GOJRA ROAD TOBA TEK SINGH SWL 259.67   255.76     
522 NEW ABDULLAH  FS KASHMIR ROAD SIALKOT MCH 259.75   255.84     
523 NEW AL FATEH PETROLEUM SERVICE TANDO MUHAMMAD KHAN,SAJAWAL ROAD TANDO MUHAMMAD KHAN MCH 261.02   257.11     
524 NEW AL KARAM FILLING STATION PASRUR NAROWAL RAOD NAROWAL CKL 260.04   256.13     
525 NEW BRIGHT FILLING STATION CIRCULAR ROAD  SIALKOT MHK 259.75   255.84     
526 NEW CITY FILLING STATION GT ROAD WAH WAH CANTT CKL 258.36   254.45     
527

NEW FRONTIER WAZIRISATN TRUCKING 
ST

NATIONAL HIGHWAY N5,DEH BARCHANI, 
HATRI

HYDERABAD SKP 259.91   256.00     
528 NEW KHAPLU FILLING STATION SIACHAN ROAD,KHAPLU CITY GHANCHE (GB) MCH 257.08   253.17     
529 NEW MARWAT TRUCKING STN RING ROAD PESHAWAR TJB 258.24   254.33     
530 NEW MODERN FILLING STATION G T ROAD PESHAWAR CKL 258.24   254.33     

531
NEW MOUNTAIN FILLING STATION 
(JUGLOT)

SANYAR DAS JAGLOT, KARAKURM HIGHWAY 
JAGLOT

GILGIT MCH 257.08   253.17     

532 NEW NASEEM FILLING STATION
SIALKOT MOR EMINABAD, MOZA GHATTO 
RORAH

SIALKOT MCH 259.22   255.31     
533 NEW NIZAMANI FILLING STATION MAIN BADIN SUJAWAL ROAD GOLARCHI MCH 260.84   256.93     

534 NEW SUPER JAMALI FILLING STATION
SURVEY NO. 90/1, DEH 61, NUSRAT,SHELL 
PETROL PUMP, MEHRAN HIGHWAY

BANDHI (DISTRIC NAWAB 
SHAH)

MCH 259.44   255.53     

535 NEW THALL PETROLEUM SERVICE BHAKKAR FAISLABAD ROAD BHAKKAR BHK 258.95   255.04     
536 NEW ZAMAN  FILLING STATION ( N-5) INDUS HIGHWAY ROAD TAUNSA SKP 259.28   255.37     
537 NIAZ KHAN NIAZI FS FAREED TOWN ROAD SAHIWAL CKL 258.24   254.33     

538 NISHTER FILLING STATION
SHAHBAD GARDEN NEAR PARK ARAB 
SOCIETY,SHELL PETROL PUMP, KASUR 

LAHORE SKP 259.10   255.19     

539 NOOR AUTO SERVICE RAWALPINDI ROAD HANGU TJB 259.68   255.77     
540 NOSHAHI FILLING STATION SHEILHUPURA SHARAKPUR ROAD SHEIKHUPURA BHK 258.24   254.33     
541 O & B FILLING STATION F-245 LABOUR SQUARE ROAD KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     

542 OMER FILLING STATION
EME GATE MOUZA JHANGI SAYEDAN, NEAR 
DAEWOO BUS STAND

 ISLAMABAD CKL 258.24   254.33     

543 PAINSARA FILLING STATION FAISALABAD JHANG ROAD FAISALABAD FBD 258.24   254.33     
544 PAK PATTAN FILLING STATION SAHIWAL ROAD PAKPATTAN SKP 258.32   254.41     
545 PALACE VIEW FILLING STATION 3KM RAIWING ROAD LAHORE MHK 258.90   254.99     
546 PARAS PETROLEUM SERVICE MITHI BYPASS ROAD,KARACHI MITHI ROAD MITHI MCH 262.99   259.08     
547 PATEL PARA FILLING STATION 511/25 BUSINESS RECORDER ROAD KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
548 PEARL II FILLING STATION WAGAN ROAD LARKANA KMR 259.35   255.44     
549 PHALIA FILLING STATION GUJRAT SARGODHA ROAD PHALIA CKL 258.87   254.96     
550 PINDI BAHAUDDIN FILLING STATION KHARIAN ROAD MANDI BAHAUDDIN KMR 258.75   254.84     
551 PINE AVENUE FILLING STATION PINE AVENUE ROAD LAHORE MCH 259.11   255.20     
552 QUICK SERVICE STATION D-1596/31 RACE COURSE ROAD SUKKUR QTA 258.77   254.86     
553 QURESHI PETROL SERVICE JACOBABAD QUETTA ROAD JACOBABAD DLP 258.91   255.00     
554 RACE COURSE FILLING STATION LAHORE, GOR -I LAHORE MCH 258.98   255.07     
555 RAJANA FILLING STATION. RAJANA TOBA ROAD TOBA TEK SINGH SWL 259.44   255.53     
556 RAJANPUR FILLING STATION DG KHAN ROAD RAJANPUR MHK 260.23   256.32     

557 RAJOKE FILLING STATION
MOZA RAJOKI, 10/20 KM SIALKOT 
GUJRANWALA ROAD

DASKA MHK 260.05   256.14     

558 RANA PETROLEUM SERVICE SYEDWALA ROAD JARANWALA KMR 258.91   255.00     
559 RAVI FILLING STATION DEEPALPUR LAHORE ROAD OKARA VHR 258.64   254.73     
560 RAWAL LAKE PETROL PUMP MURREE ROAD ISLAMABAD CKL 258.24   254.33     
561 RAWALPINDI FILLING STATION MUREE ROAD RAWALPINDI CKL 258.24   254.33     
562 RAWAT SHELL FILLING STATION GRAND TRUNK ROAD,SHELL PETROL PUMP RAWALPINDI MCH 258.24   254.33     
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563 REHBAR FILLING STATION
NEAR HEAD PANJNAD ALIPUR,HEAD 
PANJNAD ROAD

ALIPUR MHK 259.83   255.92     

564 RIAZ  FS BHAKKAR. JHANG ROAD BHAKKAR MHK 258.24   254.33     
565 RIAZ PETROLEUM SERVICE Khushab KHUSHAB KMR 261.62   257.71     

566 RISHI BABA FILLING STATION
OPPOSITE PURSNA COTTON 
FACTORY,KHIPRO SANGER ROAD

MIRPURKHAS MCH 261.71   257.80     

567 RIVER RAVI FILLING STATION
MOUZA CHAK NO-112/7-R, 699-700 
CHICHAWATNI FBD ROAD

CHICHAWATNI MCH 259.23   255.32     

568 ROHI PETROLEUM SERVICE ABU DHABI ROAD RAHIM YAR KHAN KMR 262.42   258.51     
569 ROYALTON FILLING STATION PLOT # 124 FAISALABAD BYPASS FAISALABAD FBD 258.24   254.33     
570 RUKA BURA PETROLEUM SERVICE 201 SANGHAR ROAD Sinjhoro KMR 259.98   256.07     
571 RUKHAN PETROLEUM SERVICE SAMBRIAL ROAD SIALKOT MCH 259.55   255.64     
572 SADHOKI  FILLING STATION MANI GT ROAD GUJRANWALA QTA 259.03   255.12     
573 SADIQ CHINIOT 2 FILLING STATION  3.5 KM FAISALABAD SARGODHA ROAD CHINIOT MCH 258.39   254.48     

574 SAFE WAY CNG FILLING STATION
CHAKLALA SCHEME-III, NEAR PUNJAB HIGH 
COURT, CH BOSTAN KHAN ROAD, 

RAWALPINDI FBD 258.36   254.45     

575 SAGGIAN VIEW  FS LAHORE SHEIKHUPURA ROAD SHEIKHUPURA MCH 258.24   254.33     
576 SAKHAKOT FILLING STATION MALAKAND ROAD MALAKAND AGENCY TJB 259.18   255.27     
577 SALEEM FILLING STATION CHINOT JHANG ROAD JHANG FBD 259.15   255.24     
578 SAMARAN FILLING STATION ALIPUR ROAD MUZAFFARGARH MHK 258.77   254.86     
579 SARDARABAD FILLING STATION 426/3 NATIONAL HIGHWAY NAWABSHAH SKP 258.36   254.45     
580 SARSALA FILLING STATION SAMANI ROAD Samahni SKP 257.08   253.17     

581 SATLUJ FILLING STATION
KASUR  BYPASS  ROUNDABOUT, MAIN 
FEROZPUR ROAD

KASUR MCH 259.91   256.00     

582 SAYOKE FILLING STATION SIALKOT AMENABAD ROAD SIALKOT MCH 259.94   256.03     
583 SHABQADAR FILLING STATION. SHABQADAR PESHAWAR ROAD SHABQADAR KMR 258.59   254.68     
584 SHAFIQ FILLING STATION JAHANG SHORKOT ROAD SHORKOT FBD 261.10   257.19     
585 SHAHBAZ QALANDAR M M ROAD, FAZIL. BHAKKAR FBD 259.13   255.22     
586 SHAHEEN CNG FILLING STATION DHAMIYAL ROAD,SHELL PETROL PUMP RAWALPINDI CKL 258.24   254.33     
587 SHAHEEN PETROLEUM SERVICE. QUETTA SUKHUR ROAD DHADAR QTA 261.73   257.82     
588 SHAHI PETROLEUM SERVICE 662/16-17 TANDO ADAM HYDERABAD ROAD TANDO ADAM KMR 260.03   256.12     
589 SHAHZAIB FILLING STATION 282 DIGRI BADIN ROAD TANDO BAGO KMR 261.72   257.81     
590 SHAKIL FILLING STATION DEFENCE ROAD SIALKOT MCH 259.75   255.84     
591 SHALIMAR MIDTOWN FIILING STATION

NEAR AYUB CHOWK,FAISALABD ROAD 
JHANG

JHANG SKP 259.21   255.30     
592 SHALIMAR SERVICE STATION KHI 57/1 KIYANI SHAHEED ROAD KARACHI KMR 258.24   254.33     
593 SHAMAL FILLING STATION G T ROAD NOWSHERA MCH 258.24   254.33     

594 SHELL AL FALAH FILLING STATION
GULMARG ROAD, OPP NATIONAL 
GARRISION SECONDARY SCHOOL

RAHIM YAR KHAN MCH 261.17   257.26     

595 SHELL AL MEHMOOD FS LMQ ROAD KHANEWAL ROAD KABIRWALA MHK 259.94   256.03     
596 SHELL ASKARI 11 FILLING STATION  ASKARI 11,NEAR UNDER PASS LAHORE FBD 259.28   255.37     

597 SHELL BHATTA CHOWK FILLING STATION
NEAR CHOWK BHATTA, MOUZA GOHAWA, 
BYPASS ROAD

LAHORE CKL 259.17   255.26     

598 SHELL BILAL FILLING STATION LUDAN ROAD,SHELL PETROL PUMP  VEHARI MHK 258.24   254.33     
599 SHELL CHAK JHUMRA FILLING STATION CHINOIT ROAD FAISALABAD KMR 258.24   254.33     
600 SHELL DASTAGIR 1 FS. HASILPUR BAHAWALPUR RAOD BAHAWALPUR VHR 259.22   255.31     

601 SHELL DHA PHASE 5 FILLING STATION
NEAR LGS, SECTOR-G,DHA PHASE 5, 
EDUCATION AVENUE ROAD

 LAHORE MCH 259.25   255.34     

602 SHELL FIVE STAR FILLING STATION
23 KM Gajjumatah Rehmat Park,  Kahna 
Ferozpur Road

LAHORE GTI 259.10   255.19     

603 SHELL FUEL MASTERS FILLING STATION
SHELL PETROL PUMP ,ADJACENT SHRINE OF 
HAZRAT KAMAL CHISHTI,FEROZPUR ROAD

KASUR MHK 259.93   256.02     

604 SHELL GUJRANWALA FILLING STATION NEAR SUPER ASIA FACTORY,MAIN GT ROAD GUJRANWALA VHR 259.40   255.49     
605 SHELL HAQ BAHU FILLING STATION SHORKOT CANTT ROAD SHORKOT MCH 260.13   256.22     
606 SHELL HASILPUR FS 3-4 DARA WALA ROAD HASILPUR CKL 258.75   254.84     
607 SHELL JAHANIA FS KHANIWAL LODHRAN BY PASS JAHANIA MHK 259.78   255.87     

608 SHELL JATOI  FILLING STATION
N-55,DEH FATEHPUR TAPA KHAIRPUR,MAIN 
K.K.SHAH BYPASS ROAD

KHAIRPUR NATHAN SHAH KMR 259.39   255.48     

609 SHELL MARWAT  FS SHEIKHUPURA ROAD SHEIKHUPURA MCH 258.24   254.33     
610 SHELL MULTAN FILLING STATION KUTCHEREY ROAD MULTAN MCH 258.24   254.33     
611 SHELL NASEEM FILLING STATION MULTAN MUZAFFARGARH N70 NATIONAL MULTAN CKL 258.29   254.38     
612 SHELL PALM CITY FILLING STATION 28KM MAIN FEROZEPUR ROAD LAHORE MCH 259.55   255.64     

613 SHELL POLICE LINES RWP
POLICE LINES, NEAR JINNAH PARK,OLD 
AIRPORT ROAD

RAWALPINDI MCH 258.24   254.33     

614 SHELL POLWEL FILLING STATION(ZOONY) RAJA BAZAR, FAWARA CHOWK RAWALPINDI CKL 258.24   254.33     
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615 SHELL SAWAN FILLING STATION
OPPOSITE DHA PH- 2,GATE1 ,NEAR 
CARREFOUR, GT RAOD

RAWALPINDI MCH 258.24   254.33     

616 SHELL SHUJABAD FILLING STATION MULTAN SHUJAABAD ROAD SHUJA ABAD MHK 259.16   255.25     
617 SHELL SQUARE. BUREWALA VEHARI ROAD BUREWALA FBD 258.36   254.45     
618 SHELL TOP FILLING STATION 247 NHA RANI PUR BY PASS RANIPUR SKP 259.39   255.48     
619 SHELL UNITED FILLING STATION MULTAN ROAD VEHARI TJB 258.24   254.33     
620 SIACHEN FILLING STATION NAGAR, GILGLIT GILLIT MCH 257.08   253.17     

621 SIDDIQUE FILLING STATION
 23KM, LAHORE SHEIKHUPURA ROAD, 
NABIPURA, SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE KMR 258.35   254.44     

622 SINDH COAL FILLING STATION
SHELL PETROL PUMP, THAR BLOCK 1 
TALUKA ISLAM KOT, DISTIRCT THARPARKAR

ISLAMKOT CKL 263.72   259.81     

623 SINDH GHARO FILLING STATION
GARHO, KETI BUNDER HIGHWAY,MIRPUR 
SAKRO ROAD

GARHO CKL 259.11   255.95     

624 SITARA E HILAL FILLING STATION N5 SHEIKHUPURA MCH 258.77   254.86     

625 SITARA-E-HILAL 2 FILLING STATION
SHELL PETROL PUMP,KHYBER,N5 NATIONAL 
HIGHWAY,

MATIARI CKL 259.59   255.68     

626 SPARLAY FILLING STATION SWABI ROAD SWABI TJB 259.01   255.10     
627 SPENZER FILLING STATION NATIONAL HIGHWAY TAUNSA MCH 259.94   256.03     

628 STAR GATE FILLING STATION
 STAR GATE, SHAH FAISAL COLONY, 
SHAHRAH E FAISAL

KARACHI MCH 258.24   254.33     

629 SUKHEKI FILLING STATION SHEIKHUPURA SARGODHA ROAD SUKHEKI MCH 258.36   254.45     
630 SUNNY PETROLEUM SERVICE SUKKUR SHIKARPUR ROAD SHIKARPUR MHK 258.24   254.33     
631 SUPER SERVICE STATION 872/2-3 NAWABSHAH KUMB ROAD KHAIRPUR DLP 260.46   256.55     
632 SUPER WAZIRISTAN TRADERS KLP ROAD BAHAWALPUR BHK 260.04   256.13     
633 SUPERIOR II FILLING STATION HALA ROAD HYDERABAD SKP 260.82   256.91     
634 SYED MOHD YOUNIS SHAH 3-4 SAHIWAL ROAD SARGODHA MCH 260.76   256.85     
635 SYEDAN WALA FILLING STATION SYED WALA ROAD,BOSAN BYPASS MULTAN CKL 258.24   254.33     
636 TAJ KASHMORE PETROLEUM SERVICE INDUS HIGHWAY KASHMORE MCH 259.32   255.41     
637 TANDO MOHAMMAD KHAN FS 52 HYD TANDO MOHAMAD KHAN RD TANDO MOHAMMAD KHAN FBD 261.31   257.40     
638 TARGET FILLING STATION SHAHRAH AURANGZEB KARACHI CKL 258.24   254.33     
639 TAYYAB FILLING STATION MAIN GT ROAD, RACHNA TOWN, SAHADRA LAHORE MHK 258.57   254.66     

640 TCL TRUCKING STATION
SHELL PETROL PUMP, AT WALANA, 
NATIONAL HIGHWAY N5

SADIQABAD MHK 261.02   257.11     

641 THALLI CHOWK FILLING STATION TAJ GHAR ROAD RAHIM YAR KHAN MHK 262.03   258.12     
642 THANDI SARAK FILLING STATION THANDI SARAK HYDERABAD CKL 260.82   256.91     
643 THAR COAL FIELD FILLING STATION SUJAWAL, BADIN BYPASS ROAD SUJAWAL KMR 259.98   256.07     

644 THAR COAL FILLING STATION 2
SINDH ENGRO COAL MINE FIELD 2,ENGRO 
COAL FIELD 2,DISTRICT THARPARKAR

 ISLAMKOT MCH 263.72   259.81     

645 THAR COAL FILLING STATION 3
SINDH ENGRO COAL MINE FIELD 3,ENGRO 
COAL FIELD 2,DISTRICT THARPARKAR

 ISLAMKOT MCH 263.72   259.81     

646 THAR COAL FILLING STATION 4 SINDH ENGRO COAL MINE FIELD 3,ENGRO COAL FIELD 2,DISTRICT THARPARKAR ISLAMKOT KMR 263.72 259.81
647 THATTA FILLING STATION MAIN NATIONAL HIGHWAY THATTA MCH 259.57 255.66
648 TIBBA PETROLEUM SERVICE DEHLI MULTAN ROAD VEHARI SWL 259.71 255.8
649 TOPI FILLING STATION TOPI ROAD TOPI TJB 259.39 255.48
650 UCH SHARIF PETROLEUM SERVICE HEAD PUNJNAD ROAD UCH SHARIF MHK 260.94 257.03
651 UGOKI FILLING STATION SIALKOT WAZIRABAD ROAD SIALKOT TJB 259.68 255.77
652 UMERZAI FILLING STATION, CHARSADDA ROAD UMERZAI TJB 258.74 254.83
653 UNITED PETROLEUM SERVICE D-69 MANGHOPIR ROAD KARACHI KMR 258.24 254.33
654 WAHEED FILLING STATION SHAHRA E RESHAM ROAD MANSEHRA TJB 261.92 258.01
655 WARRIACH PETROLEUM SERVICE JHANG LAYYAH ROAD LAYYAH MHK 259.2 255.29
656 WASEEM PETROLEUM SERVICE NEAR SABZI MANDI ,JHANG ROAD CHINIOT GTI 257.08 253.17
657 WAZIRABAD FILLING STATION G T ROAD WAZIRABAD MCH 259.34 255.43
658 WEPL  IDEAL FILLING STATION 85 CLUB ROAD SARGODHA KMR 260.16 256.25
659 WEPL BLUE SKY PETROLEUM SERVIC JARANWALA ROAD FAISALABAD FBD 258.24 254.33
660 WEPL CSD SERVICE STATION CMH ROAD RAWALPINDI CKL 258.24 254.33
661 WEPL DEFENCE ROAD FS DEFENCE ROAD MUHALA JALIANA LAHORE KMR 258.54 254.63
662 WEPL DOWNTOWN SERVICE STATION 20 FEROZEPUR ROAD,SPL FEROZEPUR FILLING STATION,SHELL PETROL PUMPLAHORE CKL 258.87 254.96
663 WEPL KHARHI SHARIF FUEL STATION MAIN ROAD CHECHIAN MIRPUR (AJK) CKL 257.08 253.17
664 WEPL M3 VHR INTERCHANGE SS VEHARI ROAD MULTAN VHR 258.24 254.33
665 WEPL MODEL SARGODHA FS SARGODHA ROAD SARGODHA MCH 260.36 256.45
666 WEPL MULTAN GATEWAY FILLING STATIONOLD SHUJA ABAD ROAD, SHER SHAH INTERCHANGE, HAMIDPUR KANORAMULTAN KMR 258.24 254.33
667 WEPL MUMTAZABAD SERVICE STATIONSHAHRAH E RASHID MULTAN BHK 258.24 254.33
668 WEPL QASIM PUR SERVICE STATION OPP QASIM PUR GRID STATION NEAR EDUCATOR, BAHAWALPUR ROADMULTAN KMR 258.24 254.33
669 WEPL SAMUNDARI ROAD FILLING STATIONNEAR AL AZIZ HOTEL, SHELL PETROL PUMP,SAMUNDARI ROADFAISALABAD MCH 258.24 254.33
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670 WEPL UPTOWN FILLING STATION MULTAN ROAD CHOWK YATEEM KHANA,SAMNABAD CIRCLE,LAHORE MCH 259.02 255.11
671 YASIN FILLING STATION SHELL PETROL PUMP, LAHORE SARGODHA ROAD ,OPP PUNJAB COLLEGESHEIKHUPURA SKP 258.24 254.33
672 ZAMAN PETROLEUM SERVICE SHELL PETROL PUMP ,600 METERS FROM SHAHPUR INTERCHANGE, MULTAN ROADLAHORE SKP 258.97 255.06
673 ZAMZAM CNG FILLING STATION NANGAL SAHDAN STOP, GT ROAD MUREEDKE KMR 258.91 255


